
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

99 

36 

31 

52 

65 

7 

45 

77 

28 

8 

8 

83 

50 

34 

77 

39 

21 

Name 

Robert Ames 

Perry Herrmann 

Joe Duksa 

Shawn Graham 

Joe Bogetich 

Robert Weston 

Dustin Mozader 

Randy English 

James Pepe 

Team Incidental Contact 

Tom Rogers 

Joe Evers 

Nicolas Aretakis 

Bryan Curtis 

Chuck Taylor 

John Spangler 

Dave Balingit 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

5 

4 

Best Tm 

2:02.198 

2:03.369 

2:02.838 

2:03.177 

2:09.101 

2:08.874 

2:08.240 

2:12.105 

2:12.275 

2:12.821 

2:03.939 

2:07.801 

2:00.131 

2:01.596 

2:02.113 

2:06.729 

2:15.824 

Make Model 

FORD Mustang BOSS 302S 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet  Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang LX 5.0 

BMW M3 

Porsche Boxster S 

Port City SLM 

camaro ss 

Port City Late Model Stock CAR 

Chevy  Monte Carlo 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

7.461 

Avg. Speed 

68.787 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.131 

Best Speed 

76.417 

Best Lap by 

50 - Nicolas Aretakis 

 

Season Finale 

Thunder/Blitz - ST/SU/AI/CMC 

Race #1 ($$) 

Race started at 14:17:08 

HPR Full Track 2.550 miles 

9/30/2017 02:15 PM 


